
100 101 102 103

pT(ℓℓ) [GeV]
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

R
el

at
iv

e 
un

ce
rta

in
ty

 [%
] 36.3 fb−1 (13 TeV)CMS

50 < mℓℓ < 76 GeV
76 < mℓℓ < 106 GeV

Total uncertainty
Data stat.
Unfolding stat.
Unfolding model
Int. luminosity
Lepton energy
Efficiency
Backgrounds
Jet energy
Others

100 101 102 103

pT(ℓℓ) [GeV]
0

1

2

3

4

5

R
el

at
iv

e 
un

ce
rta

in
ty

 [%
] 36.3 fb−1 (13 TeV)CMS

106 < mℓℓ < 170 GeV
76 < mℓℓ < 106 GeV

Total uncertainty
Data stat.
Unfolding stat.
Unfolding model
Int. luminosity
Lepton energy
Efficiency
Backgrounds
Jet energy
Others

100 101 102 103

pT(ℓℓ) [GeV]
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

R
el

at
iv

e 
un

ce
rta

in
ty

 [%
] 36.3 fb−1 (13 TeV)CMS

170 < mℓℓ < 350 GeV
76 < mℓℓ < 106 GeV

Total uncertainty
Data stat.
Unfolding stat.
Unfolding model
Int. luminosity
Lepton energy
Efficiency
Backgrounds
Jet energy
Others

100 101 102 103

pT(ℓℓ) [GeV]
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18
R

el
at

iv
e 

un
ce

rta
in

ty
 [%

] 36.3 fb−1 (13 TeV)CMS
350 < mℓℓ < 1000 GeV
76 < mℓℓ < 106 GeV

Total uncertainty
Data stat.
Unfolding stat.
Unfolding model
Int. luminosity
Lepton energy
Efficiency
Backgrounds
Jet energy
Others


